Rev. 2.5 05/2024 Page 1 of 18 www.watechelectronics.com
Subject to change without notice
HTN8G27S020PG (HTN020W)
20W, 700 - 2700 MHz LDMOS Amplifier
Product datasheet
Description
The HTN8G27S020PG (HTN020W) is an
unmatched discrete LDMOS Power Amplifier

• TDD/FDD LTE
• WiMAX
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HTN8G27S020PG Reel Package
HTN8G27S020PGEVB 920 - 960 MHz
HTN8G27S020PGEVB1 2110 - 2170 MHz
HTN8G27S020PGEVB2 2500 - 2700 MHz
TO-270-A
Over-Molded 2 leads (Gull Wing)
HTN8G27S020PG
Note: Exposed backside of the package is the